



VILLAGE OF: Bellwood
 BID DATE AND TIME: October 10, 2022 @ 10:00 A.M.
 PROJECT: 2022 Pavement Patching Project - MFT 22-00000-01-GM
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$160,075.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		J.A. Johnson Paving Company	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	CL D Pavement Patch, TY I, 6"	Sq Yard	10	80.00	800.00	100.00	1,000.00	90.00	900.00
2	CL D Pavement Patch, TY II, 6"	Sq Yard	250	85.00	21,250.00	85.00	21,250.00	85.00	21,250.00
3	CL D Pavement Patch, TY III, 6"	Sq Yard	500	95.00	47,500.00	80.00	40,000.00	80.00	40,000.00
4	CL D Pavement Patch, TY IV, 6"	Sq Yard	425	95.00	40,375.00	78.00	33,150.00	80.00	34,000.00
5	CL D Pavement Patch, TY III, 3"	Sq Yard	200	60.00	12,000.00	45.00	9,000.00	45.00	9,000.00
6	CL D Pavement Patch, TY IV, 3"	Sq Yard	150	60.00	9,000.00	46.00	6,900.00	45.00	6,750.00
7	CL C Pavement Patch, 8"	Sq Yard	50	125.00	6,250.00	200.00	10,000.00	200.00	10,000.00
8	TC&P, Standard 701501	Lsum	1	8,200.00	8,200.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,875.00	15,875.00
9	TC&P, Standard 701606	Lsum	1	8,200.00	8,200.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
10	TC&P, Standard 701801	Lsum	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$160,075.00		\$129,302.00		\$137,777.00